
UWSP @ Marshfield Segregated Fee Rates
Fall and Spring 2025-26

Undergrad 128-0-251200 128-0-251204 128-0-251550 128-0-251206 128-0-251208 128-6-103700 Semester Acad Year

Credits Athletics Municipal Fitness Center

Student 

Activities Counseling Text Rental Total Total

1 $7.62 $0.00 $0.14 $7.80 $1.38 $8.00 $24.94 $49.88

2 $15.24 $0.00 $0.28 $15.60 $2.76 $16.00 $49.88 $99.76

3 $22.86 $0.00 $0.42 $23.40 $4.14 $24.00 $74.82 $149.64

4 $30.48 $0.00 $0.56 $31.20 $5.52 $32.00 $99.76 $199.52

5 $38.10 $0.00 $0.70 $39.00 $6.90 $40.00 $124.70 $249.40

6 $45.72 $0.00 $0.84 $46.80 $8.28 $48.00 $149.64 $299.28

7 $53.34 $0.00 $0.98 $54.60 $9.66 $56.00 $174.58 $349.16

8 $60.96 $0.00 $1.12 $62.40 $11.04 $64.00 $199.52 $399.04

9 $68.58 $0.00 $1.26 $70.20 $12.42 $72.00 $224.46 $448.92

10 $76.20 $0.00 $1.40 $78.00 $13.80 $80.00 $249.40 $498.80

11 $83.82 $0.00 $1.54 $85.80 $15.18 $88.00 $274.34 $548.68

12 $91.44 $0.00 $1.68 $93.60 $16.56 $96.00 $299.28 $598.56

Graduate 128-0-251200 128-0-251204 128-0-251550 128-0-251206 128-0-251208 Semester Acad Year

Credits Athletics Municipal Fitness Center

Student 

Activities Counseling Total Total

1 $7.62 $0.00 $0.14 $7.80 $1.38 $16.94 $33.88

2 $15.24 $0.00 $0.28 $15.60 $2.76 $33.88 $67.76

3 $22.86 $0.00 $0.42 $23.40 $4.14 $50.82 $101.64

4 $30.48 $0.00 $0.56 $31.20 $5.52 $67.76 $135.52

5 $38.10 $0.00 $0.70 $39.00 $6.90 $84.70 $169.40

6 $45.72 $0.00 $0.84 $46.80 $8.28 $101.64 $203.28

7 $53.34 $0.00 $0.98 $54.60 $9.66 $118.58 $237.16

8 $60.96 $0.00 $1.12 $62.40 $11.04 $135.52 $271.04

9 $68.58 $0.00 $1.26 $70.20 $12.42 $152.46 $304.92

10 $76.20 $0.00 $1.40 $78.00 $13.80 $169.40 $338.80

11 $83.82 $0.00 $1.54 $85.80 $15.18 $186.34 $372.68

12 $91.44 $0.00 $1.68 $93.60 $16.56 $203.28 $406.56


